
Last Name First Name Email Address
Arora Mohit mohit.arora@datalysys.com
Ayervais Shelley sayervais@pcgus.com
Bear Barbara barb.bear@bvabears.com
Crowe Dylan dylan.crowe@healthtechsolutions.com
Cyrus Lydia lc@doniaa.com
Faria Ann-Marie afaria@harmonyresearch.org
Ferguson Kelly kferguson@massingenuity.com
Foster Libby libby.foster@milliman.com
Gambone David david.gambone@kyndryl.com
Glenn Tracey tracey.glenn@dasherinc.com
Havrilla Aliana amh8467@psu.edu
Hicks Melissa melissa.hicks@berrydunn.com
Holloway Tom tom@1alphaconsulting.com
Hutchinson Byron byron.hutchinson@sstech.us
Kelly Michelle mkelly@thekellygroupconsultant.com
Lynch Alicia alicia@lynchresearchassociates.com
McCoy Dana dmccoy@pulselight.com
Pappalardo Janine janine.pappalardo@experian.com
Quigley Tabitha tabithaquigley@fnetinc.com
Riegel Debra debra.riegel@dasherinc.com
Ryan Sharon sharon.r.ryan@dasherinc.com
Sanders Chang chang.sanders@milliman.com
Singh Varsha varsha.singh01@nagarro.com
Terry Tremayne tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com
Wilson Jeff jeff@berrysolutionsgroup.com
Zacks Kevin kzacks@pcgus.com
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